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'Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

oo Moto3™
«)/®  |MOTUL TT ASSEN
U= Qualifying Nr. 2
- 4sa2m. Classification 0]
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  1'41.181 5 6 215.1
2 66 Joel KELSO AUS CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO 1'41.472 6 7 0.291 0.291 217.0
3 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'41.510 7 7 0.329 0.038 213.9
4 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA 1'41.512 5 7 0.331 0.002 215.8
5 53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 1'41520 7 7 0.339 0.008 216.2
6 82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM 1'41578 7 7 0.397 0.058 216.6
7 27 Kaito TOBA JPN SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'41.602 6 8 0.421 0.024 2154
8 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'41.741 6 6 0.560 0.139 213.6
9 95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA 1'41.758 7 8 0.577 0.017 216.6
10 55 Romano FENATI ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'41.762 7 8 0.581 0.004 213.6
11 99 José Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 1'41.801 6 8 0.620 0.039 216.6
12 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA CIP Green Power KTM 1'41.977 5 6 0.796 0.176 215.1
13 19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA 1'42.080 6 8 0.899 0.103 213.6
14 38 David SALVADOR SPA CIP Green Power KTM 1'42.215 6 8 1.034 0.135 216.6
15 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'42405 7 7 1224 0190 2154
16 18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'42.486 7 8 1.305 0.081 213.2
17 80 David ALONSO COL Valresa GASGAS Aspar M3 GASGAS 1'42.753 2 2 1.572 0.267 213.2
Not classified
* 72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 5 David MUNOZ 1'41.181) 161.6 Km/h
Air: 27° Best Race Lap:| 2022 John MCPHEE 1'41.190, 161.5 Km/h
Humidity: 44% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 David MUNOZ 1'41.181) 161.6 Km/h
Ground: 44°

* Qualified for the race having achieved a time within 107 % of the fastest rider in a free practice session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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- Qualifying Nr. 2
4542 m. Top Speed & Average D1A
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
66 Joel KELSO AUS CFMOTO 217.0 | 214.3213.9|213.9|212.1 2142 217.0
38 David SALVADOR SPA KTM 216.6 | 215.8 | 214.3 | 214.3 | 213.9 | | 215.0 216.6
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 216.6 | 214.3 | 213.9 | 210.3 | 209.9 | | 213.0 216.6
95 Collin VEIJER NED HUSQVARNA  216.6 215.1 214.3 | 213.6|213.2 | 214.6 216.6
99 José Antonio RUEDA SPA KTM 216.6 | 211.3 | 209.9 | 209.9 | 209.5 | 211.4 216.6
53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM 216.2 | 214.7 | 212.5|212.5 | 212.5 || 213.7 216.2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA | 215.8 215.1 | 214.7|213.2 212.1 | 213.8 215.8
27 Kaito TOBA JPN HONDA 215.4 | 213.2 | 212.8 | 212.1 | 211.3 || 213.0 215.4
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA HONDA 215.4|213.2 | 212.5|212.1 | 211.3 || 212.9 215.4
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA KTM 215.1 1 215.1 |/ 212.1|211.0|209.5 @ 212.6 215.1
44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 215.1 | 214.3 | 213.9 | 213.6 | 213.2  214.0 215.1
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 213.9|212.8 |212.5|211.7 | 211.0 | 212.4 213.9
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN HONDA 213.9 | 211.3 | 210.6 | 209.5 | 199.0 | | 208.9 213.9
5 Jaume MASIA SPA HONDA 213.6 | 213.2 | 212.8 | 212.1 | 211.3 || 212.6 213.6
19 Scott OGDEN GBR HONDA 213.6 | 213.2 | 212.5|211.0 | 210.3 | | 212.1 213.6
55 Romano FENATI ITA HONDA 213.6 | 210.3 | 209.2 | 208.8 | 208.1 | | 210.0 213.6
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA HONDA 213.2|211.3|211.3|211.0 | 210.6 || 211.5 213.2
80 David ALONSO COL GASGAS 213.2|212.5|210.6 212.1 213.2
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\ 4542 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

MOTUL TT ASSEN
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Moto3™

D2A

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
1st 44 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA 6 145.663 33.337 16175 29.023 27.128 2125
S Runs=2  Totallaps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 7 1'41.520 33.267 16.086 | 28.695 | 23.472/ [ 216.2
1 16.298 1'00.926  47.696 6th 82 Stefano NEPA Angeluss MTA Team  ITA
2 142528 33.372 15954 29.181 24.021 214.3 Runs=3  Totallaps=7  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
3 33.223  16.159  29.270 1 To34l 29008 24368
4 ’ 16.074 * 23684 [ 2151 2 1'42.118 33.568 16.160 28.869 23.521 213.9
5 ‘41, 33.058 16.001 | 28.789 | 23.333] 211.3 ’ ' ' ' ' :
r41181 | 33058 128789 | 23333 3 1'42.119 33490 16.077 28938 23.614 | 216.6
6 1'42.482 33.270 16295 29.256  23.661 213.9
4 34735  16.432  29.564
ond 66 Joel KELSO CFMOTO Racing Pru AUS 5 17.681  30.853
n Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 6 17.485 31.966 30.416
1 16.451 102.991  37.894 7 141578 | 33258 [16.051 (28774 | 23.495 2143
2 142597 33502 16.165 29.174 23.756 214.3 7th | 27 Kaito TOBA SIC58 Squadra Corse JPN
3 1'42.258 33.333  16.267 28.988 23.670 213.9 Runs=2  Totallaps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
4 37.640  16.777  29.898
1 B 16.501  30.003 *
5 16.406 29.085  23.959 5 . © 16034 20302  23.784
6 1'41.472 33106 16.133 | 28.887 | 23.346/ 213.9 ' ' '
7 1aLe34 33991 (15978 29036 23.399 [ 2170 3 1'42.447 33509 16.214 29.038 23.686 212.8
' ’ : ' ' : 4 35.301  19.846  29.808
Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse ITA 5 16.313 29.150  23.667
uns= otal laps= ull laps= alid laps= 1'41.602 . . . . .
3rd 54 Runs=2  Totallaps=7  Full laps=4 Validlaps=4 6 1'41.602  33.386 | 16.063 | 28.700/ | 23.453/ 215.4
1 * 16.786 59.203 X 7 1'41.877 33262 16.119 28.824 23.672 211.0
2 143279 33743 16320 20.246 23970 2125 8 142142 33308 16185 28926 23723 2121
3 1'42.899 33.606 16.306 29.032 23.955 211.7 sth 5 Jaume MASIA Leopard Racing SPA
4 35.367 16.938 _ 30.630 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
5 16.382 29.022  23.871
6 142101 33.204  16.297 29.124  23.476 211.0 1 16.408 107.342  41.159
7 rarsio | 33166 16213 (28753 | 23378 212 2 L4297 33546 (16132 20323 23072 2128
' ’ ’ ’ ’ ' 3 142,603 33245 16.194 29222 23942 2121
Ayumu SASAKI Liqui Moly Husgvarna JPN _ 4 38.650  16.428 29.867
Ath 71 "qine- . -4 Vaid laps- C21as
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 5 16.266  29.077 23.702
1 16.345 30.189 24244 6 1'41.741 33,048 16.150 | 28.863/ | 23.680 213.2
2 142381 33411 15988 29.156  23.826 215.1 33070 16.310
3 33.806  16.167 29.861 9th 95 Collin VEJER Liqui Moly Husqvamna NED
4 | N 16'104‘ | 30'016‘ | 23'902” | Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
5 ' 33.252) | 15.893| | 28.925/ | 23.442 | 2158
1'41.512 1 16.459 29.667  24.231
6 1'42.030 33.371  16.017 29.013  23.629 213.2
7 156963 45080 16743 29983 04457 2057 2 1'43.169 33.689 16.233 29.182  24.065 212.8
' ' ' ’ ’ ' 3 34.172  16.134  30.001
5th 53 Deniz ONCU Red Bull KTM Ajo TUR 4 16.395 29.579  23.973
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 5 1'42.161 33.582 16.038 28.970 23571 213.6
1 x 16.369 1'05.281 * 6 * *  16.082 29.025 27.566
2 141987 33487 16100 28845 23546 2125 7 141758 | 33400 16076 (28784 | 23498 215.1
3 1142222 33339 | 16.023 29043 23817 2147 8 1'41.789 33436 16022 28814 23517 2132
4 39.918  16.210 29.342
5 16.131 28.833  23.517
Fastest Lap:  David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA 1'41.181 33.058 16.001 28.789 23.333
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed
55 Romano FENATI Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA 2 1'42.861 33.727 | 15.996 | 29.078/ 24.060 @ 215.4

10th Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4 3 1'44.299 34.975 16.231 29.313 23.780 211.3
1 16.554 29.492  24.317 4 34394  16.516 *
2 * 33831 16.341 * 24104 S 16.274 29.749  23.944
3 1'43.062 33.639 16.268 29.239 23916 210.3 6 142.927 33668  16.227 29.364 23.668 211.0
4 34419  16.838 29.708 7. 1'42.405 335100 16.145 29.190 _ 23560 212.1
5 * 16.348 *  23.793 : :

Matteo BERTELLE Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA

6 142073 33440 16150 28946 | 23528 2136 16th 18 o0 70 " 1o aps8  Fulllapec5  Valid laps=a

7. 1'41.762 33.140 16.272 | 28.721 23.629  208.1

1 16.507 31.680  24.226
8  1'43.063 33371  16.533 29.176  23.983 204.3
2 1'43.397 33628 16.311 29547 23911 211.3
11th 99 J0sé Antonio RUED Red BUIKTMAjo  SPA 3 * 33632 |16.185 * 24161 | 2132
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 4 34.352 16.727  30.061
1 16.597 29.320 24311 5 * 16.416 ¥ 23838
2 143209 33716 16331 29211 23951 2113 6 145772 33463 16316 (28915 27078 2113
3 1'43.484 33757 16.326 29.295 24106 209.9 [ 1'42.486 33458  16.254 20.025 | 23.749] 210.6
4 34172 16530 29.453 8 142717 333160 16.353 29.260 23.788  209.5
5 16.530 30.124  23.662 David ALONSO Valresa GASGAS Asp COL

6 141801 | 33360 [16120 (28770 | 23551 2166 17th 80 Ly o™ romiaps=2  Fulllaps=1 Valid laps=1
7 144115 33956 16.617 29.177 24.365 206.7
16470 29.495  23.966

8 143 33425 16.547 29.021 24.440 207.8
143433 2l 142.753 33.501 [16.097 [29.237 | 23.828/ 2125
16 Andrea MIGNO CIP Green Power ITA 33.588 16.151

12th Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 Tai FURUSATO ondaT xS PN
alyo onda leam Asia
1 16.687  56.889 26.324 | 2151 18th Runs=2 Total laps=5  Full laps=2 Valid laps=0
2 '46. 34.879 16.522 30.964 24.402 209.5
. La6.767 3760 16405 . 1 * 16.478 * 27138 2139
: : 2 * 33870 16.492 | 24.186
N 10394 29.097 23.743 3 * 33668 | 16.307 * 24.327
5 ‘41, 33.453 | 16.084 | 28.869 | 23.571 215.1 | | '
141977 | | | | 4 35.624 17.255 | 30.691
6 1'49.644 35.159 16.380 29.702 28.403 208.8
5 16.559 34.354
13th 19 Scott OGDEN VisionTrack Racing T GBR
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
1 18.052 33.181  25.084
2 1'42.732 33.485 16.216 29.248  23.783 | 213.6
3 36.323 16.749  29.827
4 16.411 29.777 23.956
5 *  33.620 16.255 28.862 *
6 142080 33504 | 16.142 | 28.847 | 23.587 2132
7 1'42.421 33.299 16.331 28.862  23.929 2095
8 1'43.977 34.208 16.432  29.253 24.084  209.2
14th 38 David SALVADOR CIP Green Power SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3
1 16.363 30.158  24.377
2 142226 | 33375 [16.092 | 28.899 23.860 2143
3 33.801 16.263  29.591
4 16.209 30.011  23.968
5 1'43.920 33.642 17.505 29.014 23.759 184.0
6 1'42.215 33.535 16.095 28.964 | 23.621/| 216.6
7 *  33.488 16.284 29.452 *
8 * * 16.277 29.158 23.772
15th 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ Leopard Racing SPA
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
1 16.357 1'07.008 41.702
‘ Fastest Lap:  David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA 1'41.181 33.058 16.001 28.789 23.333
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Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MOTUL TT ASSEN

Qualifying Results

% Rider

44 David MUNOZ
66 Joel KELSO
54 Riccardo ROSSI

71 Ayumu SASAKI
53 Deniz ONCU
82 Stefano NEPA

27 Kaito TOBA
5 Jaume MASIA
95 Collin VEIJER
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55 Romano FENATI
99 José Antonio RUEDA
16 Andrea MIGNO

R
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=
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19 Scott OGDEN
38 David SALVADOR
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ

el
62 SN
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18 Matteo BERTELLE
80 David ALONSO
72 Taiyo FURUSATO

= e
o ~
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43 Xavier ARTIGAS
48 lvan ORTOLA
7 Filippo FARIOLI

N N
= O

N
N

10 Diogo MOREIRA
70 Joshua WHATLEY
64 Mario AJl

NN
AW

N
(¢

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
22 Ana CARRASCO
96 Daniel HOLGADO

NN
~N O

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team Motorcycle
SPA BOE Motorsports KTM Q2
AUS CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO Q2

ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Q2
JPN Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA Q2
TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM Q2

ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM Q2
JPN SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Q2
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA Q2
NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA Q2

ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA Q2
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM Q2

ITA CIP Green Power KTM Q2
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA Q2
SPA CIP Green Power KTM Q2
SPA Leopard Racing HONDA Q2

ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA Q2
COL Valresa GASGAS Aspar M3 GASGAS Q2
JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA Q1
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO Q1
SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM Q1

ITA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM Q1
BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM Q1
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA Q1

INA Honda Team Asia HONDA Q1
JPN Valresa GASGAS Aspar M3 GASGAS Q1
SPA BOE Motorsports KTM Q1
SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM Q1

Pole Position: David MUNOZ
QlBestLap: Lap6 Taiyo FURUSATO
Best Race Lap: 2022 John MCPHEE
All Time Lap Record: 2023 David MUNOZ
......................................................... Time

Time Lap Total

1'41.181
1'41.472
1'41.510

1'41.512
1'41.520
1'41.578

1'41.602
1'41.741
1'41.758

1'41.762
1'41.801
1'41.977

1'42.080
1'42.215
1'42.405

1'42.486
1'42.753
1'42.036

1'42.213
1'42.271
1'42.408

1'42.645
1'42.713
1'42.776

1'42.843
1'43.172
1'43.233

Moto3™

5 6
6 7 0.291
7 7 0329
5 7 0331
7 7 0339
7 7 0397
6 8 0421
6 6 0.560
7 8 0577
7 8 0581
6 8 0620
5 6 0.79
6 8 0.899
6 8 1034
7 7 1224
7 8 1.305
2 2 1572
6 6
6 6 (%0.177
2 3 (%0.235
6 6 (*)0.372
6 6 (*)0.609
6 6 (*)0.677
6 6 (*)0.740
2 6 (*)0.807
6 6 (*)1.136
3 6 (%1197
1'41.181
(*) 1'42.036
1'41.190
1'41.181

20

0.291
0.038

0.002
0.008
0.058

0.024
0.139
0.017

0.004
0.039
0.176

0.103
0.135
0.190

0.081
0.267

0.043
0.058
0.137

0.237
0.068
0.063

0.067
0.329
0.061

Gap Top Speed

2151
217.0
213.9

215.8
216.2
216.6

215.4
213.6
216.6

213.6
216.6
2151

213.6
216.6
215.4

213.2
213.2
2121

212.8
2151
213.2

216.2
2125
211.0

211.0
2147
214.3

161.6 Km/h
160.2 Km/h
161.5 Km/h
161.6 Km/h
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woon /B Moto3™
y MOTUL TT ASSEN
o~2=" | Official Starting Grid
4542 m. 'Race : 20 laps = 90.84 km 23

1
1'41.181 2
44 David MUROZ 1'41.472 3
KTM 66 Joel KELSO 1'41.510
CFMOTO 54 Riccardo ROSSI
Honda
4
1'41.512 5
71 Ayumu SASAKI 1'41.520 6
Husgvarna 53 Deniz ONCU 1'41.578
KTM 82 Stefano NEPA
KTM
~
1'41.602 8
27 Kaito TOBA 1'41.741 9
Honda 5 Jaume MASIA 1'41.758
Honda 95 Collin VEIJER
Husavarna
10
1'41.762 11
55 Romano FENATI 1'41.801 12
Honda 99 José Antonio RUEDA 1'41.977
KTM 16 Andrea MIGNO
KTM
13
1'42.080 14
19 Scott OGDEN 1'42.215 15
Honda 38 David SALVADOR 1'42.405
KTM 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
Honda
16
1'42.486 17
18 Matteo BERTELLE 1'42.753 18
Honda 80 David ALONSO 1'42.036
GASGAS 72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda
19
1'42.213 20
43 Xavier ARTIGAS 1'42.271 21
CFMOTO 48 lvan ORTOLA 1'42.408
KTM 7 Filippo FARIOLI
KTM
22
1'42.645 23
10 Diogo MOREIRA 1'42.713 24
KTM 70 Joshua WHATLEY 142.776
Honda 64 Mario AJl
Honda

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #31

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccooiiiiiiiiiicccee TIMe: o
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oea /R Moto3™
MOTUL TT ASSEN

® Official Starting Grid

\ 4542 m. 'Race : 20 laps = 90.84 km 23

25

1'42.843 26

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA 1'43.172 27
GASGAS 22 Ana CARRASCO 1'43.233
KTM 96 Daniel HOLGADO
KTM

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #31

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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essa /T Moto3™
« )/ 9 MOTUL TT ASSEN
U= After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4542 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Km/h

80 David ALONSO COL Valresa GASGAS Aspar M3 GASGAS  219.7 Practice Nr. 2
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  218.5 Practice Nr. 1
48 Ivan ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  218.5 Practice Nr. 2
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  218.1 Practice Nr. 1
63 Syarifuddin AZMAN MAL MT Helmets - MSI KTM  217.4 Practice Nr. 1
99 José Antonio RUEDA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  217.4 Practice Nr. 3
66 Joel KELSO AUS CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  217.4 Practice Nr. 2

5 Jaume MASIA SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  217.0 PracticeNr. 1
27 Kaito TOBA JPN SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  217.0 Practice Nr.2
38 David SALVADOR SPA CIP Green Power KTM  216.6 Qualifying Nr.2
44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  216.6 Practice Nr.1
95 Collin VEIJER NED Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  216.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  216.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
22 Ana CARRASCO SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  216.6 Practice Nr. 1
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  216.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Leopard Racing HONDA  216.2 QualifyingNr. 1

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN Valresa GASGAS Aspar M3 GASGAS  215.8 Practice Nr. 2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP HUSQVARNA  215.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  215.4 Practice Nr. 3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA CIP Green Power KTM  215.1 Qualifying Nr. 2
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  214.7 PracticeNr.1

7 Filippo FARIOLI ITA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  214.7 Practice Nr. 1
19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  214.7 Practice Nr. 1
18 Matteo BERTELLE ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  213.9 PracticeNr. 1
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  213.9 Qualifying Nr. 2
70 Joshua WHATLEY GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  213.6 PracticeNr.1
55 Romano FENATI ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  213.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
64 Mario AJI INA Honda Team Asia HONDA  211.0 QualifyingNr. 1
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Qualifying Nr. 2

'Best Partial Times

'Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times

Moto3™

BT Best Lap Time

T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos  Rider IT BT
1J.MASIA 33.048 A.SASAKI 15.893 D.ONCU 28.695 D.MUNOZ 23.333 1D.MUNOZ 1'41.134| 1'41.181 (1)
2D.MUNOZ 33.058 D.MUNOZ 15.954 K.TOBA 28.700 J.KELSO 23.346 2J.KELSO 1'41.317| 1'41.472 (2)
3J.KELSO 33.106 J.KELSO 15.978 R.FENATI 28.721 R.ROSSI 23.378 3D.ONCU 1'41.457| 1'41.520, (5)
4R.FENATI 33.140 A.FERNANDEZ 15.996 R.ROSSI 28.753 A.SASAKI 23.442 4K.TOBA 1'41.478| 1'41.602 (7)
5R.ROSSI 33.166 C.VEIJER 16.022 J.RUEDA 28.770 K.TOBA 23.453 5R.ROSSI 1'41.510[ 1'41.510 (3)
6A.SASAKI 33.252 D.ONCU 16.023 S.NEPA 28.774 D.ONCU 23.472 6/A.SASAKI 1'41.512| 1'41.512) (4)
7S.NEPA 33.258 S.NEPA 16.051 C.VEIJER 28.784 S.NEPA 23.495 7R.FENATI 1'41.548| 1'41.762| (10)
8K.TOBA 33.262 K. TOBA 16.063 D.MUNOZ 28.789 C.VEIJER 23.498 8/S.NEPA 1'41.578| 1'41.578 (6)
9D.ONCU 33.267 A.MIGNO 16.084 S.OGDEN 28.847 R.FENATI 23.528 9/C.VEIJER 1'41.704| 1'41.758 (9)
10S.O0GDEN 33.299 D.SALVADOR 16.092 J.MASIA 28.863 J.RUEDA 23.551 10{J.MASIA 1'41.723| 1'41.741 (8)
11M.BERTELLE 33.316 D.ALONSO 16.097 A.MIGNO 28.869 A.FERNANDEZ 23.560 11J.RUEDA 1'41.801| 1'41.801 (11)
12J.RUEDA 33.360 J.RUEDA 16.120 J.KELSO 28.887 A.MIGNO 23.571 12|S.OGDEN 1'41.875| 1'42.080 (13)
13D.SALVADOR 33.375 J.MASIA 16.132 D.SALVADOR 28.899 S.OGDEN 23.587 13/A.MIGNO 1'41.977| 1'41.977 (12)
14C.VEIJER 33.400 S.OGDEN 16.142 M.BERTELLE 28.915 D.SALVADOR 23.621 14|D.SALVADOR 1'41.987| 1'42.215| (14)
15A.MIGNO 33.453 R.FENATI 16.159 A.SASAKI 28.925 J.MASIA 23.680 15,A.FERNANDEZ| 1'42.144, 1'42.405| (15)
16 A.FERNANDEZ 33.510 M.BERTELLE 16.185 A.FERNANDEZ 29.078 M.BERTELLE 23.749 16|M.BERTELLE 1'42.165| 1'42.486| (16)
17D.ALONSO 33.588 R.ROSSI 16.213 D.ALONSO 29.237 D.ALONSO 23.828 17D.ALONSO 1'42.750| 1'42.753| (17)
18T.FURUSATO 33.668 T.FURUSATO 16.307 T.FURUSATO 30.691 T.FURUSATO 24.186 -1T.FURUSATO (-1)
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- Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4542 m. Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'26.075 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA  1'42.381  159.7 2
3'26.335 38 David SALVADOR SPA KTM  1'42.226  159.9 2
3'44.721 82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM  1'42.118  160.1 2
4'48.296 53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM  1'41.987  160.3 2
11'25.367 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA 1'41.512 161.0 5
14'57.420 44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM  1'41.181  161.6 5
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